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122.3 kilometersgoodnessgravel GI 2024 123.4km with 1,659m

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Barff St 0.1

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Walter St 0.2
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Edward St 0.3
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto George St 0.4
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Hunter St 0.8
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Oliver St 1.4
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Red Range Rd 1.6
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Caerleon Rd 2.1
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Cramsie Cres 3.3
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Glen Legh Rd 3.6
22.2 ← Left Turn left onto Mount Mitchell Rd 25.8
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto Mount Slow Rd 27.9
7.4 ← Left Turn left onto Costellos Rd 35.3
9.7 → Right Turn right onto Pinkett Rd 44.9
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Pretty Valley Rd 46.4
2.7 → Right Turn right onto Ryans Rd 49.1
4.7 → Right Turn right onto Pinkett Rd 53.8
10.8 ← Left Turn left onto Square Range Rd 64.6
7.4 → Right Turn right onto Pinkett Rd 72.0
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Lawler Rd 73.3
5.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Grafton St 78.8
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Victoria St 79.3
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Red Range Rd 80.0
2.1 → Right Turn right onto Donnelly Rd 82.1
8.4 ← Left Turn left onto Shannon Vale Rd 90.5
8.4 ← Left Turn left onto Linwood Rd 98.9
4.9 → Right Turn right onto Red Range Rd 103.8
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Pinkett Rd 104.3
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Lambs Valley Rd 106.0
2.9 → Right Turn right onto Old Kookra Rd 108.9
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3.1 → Right Turn right onto Glen Legh Rd 112.0
6.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cramsie Cres 118.7
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Caerleon Rd 119.0
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Red Range Rd 120.3
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Oliver St 120.7
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Hunter St 121.0
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto George St 121.6
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Edward St 122.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Walter St 122.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Barff St 122.1
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Torrington St 122.3


